20:34

Event:

Run:

Pvm:

Pos. No.

1 43
2 25
3 3
4 69
5 74
6 75
7 28
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Name
Timo Lehto

Markus Huttunen

Toni Nummela

Jaakko Makynen
Petri Pekonmaki
Marko Kaskinen

Joni Juvonen

lisalmi Supermoto 19.06.10
ATV Aika-ajo
19.6.2010

Paras krs.aika Kierroksella Speed

00:01:07.690
00:01:09.822
00:01:12.003
00:01:12.007
00:01:13.399
00:01:14.540

79,775
77,340
74,997
74,993
73,570
72,444

2nd Best
00:01:07.770
00:01:10.023
00:01:12.601
00:01:13.424
00:01:13.611
00:01:15.815

Viim.kierroaika Luokka

00:01:07.770
00:01:09.822
00:01:12.003
00:01:20.852
00:01:15.458
00:01:14.540

ATV 450
ATV 450
ATV 450
ATV 450
ATV 450
ATV 450
ATV 450

Kerho
KarMK
KKT
HyMK
E-PMMK
KarMK
QRF
VMK

Pydra
Yamaha
Yamaha

Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha

AMB identification & timing



